
 

  Internet classes:  BIOL 2306-0002 and BIOL 2306-0003 

 
Name: Cynthia Gonzalez                         Campus: Online                                   Semester:  Fall 2022 
 
Office #: Online                     Phone Number: 361-522-1555                             Email: cgonzalez@coastalbend.edu 
                                    
   Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

7:45am-
8:45am 

Office Hour (Student 
Conferencing)  Office Hour (Student 

Conferencing)   

9:54am-
9:40am EDUC 1300-1502 EDUC 1300-1502 EDUC 1300-1502 EDUC 1300-1502 EDUC 1300-1502 

11:15am-
12:15pm      

12:15pm-
1:15pm       

1:30pm-
3:30pm      

3:30pm-
5:00pm 

By appt via email or 
phone and link will 
be provided 

 
By appt via email or 
phone and link will 
be provided 

 
By appt via email or 
phone and link will be 
provided 


